W
L
H
W
L
H
SM
D

887K
909K
931K
953K
976K
1.0M
Features:
•	Resistance values down to .003ohms
•	Leach resistant solder-plated cooper wrap-around termination
•	Low inductance-less than 0.2nH
Price Each
1001
Ω
Value
MOUSER STOCK NO.
66-LRF1206-LF-R012-F	 0.012	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LRF1206-LF-R015-F	 0.015	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LRF1206-LF-R020-F	 0.02	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LRF1206-LF-R025-F	 0.025	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R030-F	 0.03	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R033-F	 0.033	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R040-F	 0.04	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R050-F	 0.05	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R060-F	 0.06	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R080-F	 0.08	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R100-F	 0.1	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LR1206-LF-R150-F	 0.15	 1/2	 1206	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R010-F	 0.01	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R012-F	 0.012	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R015-F	 0.015	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R018-F	 0.018	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R020-F	 0.02	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2010-LF-R025-F	 0.025	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R030-F	 0.03	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R033-F	 0.033	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R035-F	 0.035	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R040-F	 0.04	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R050-F	 0.05	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R058-F	 0.058	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R068-F	 0.068	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R075-F	 0.075	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R100-F	 0.1	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R120-F	 0.12	 1	 2010	 1%
Watt Case
Size Tol.
500
Reel Qty.
1000
Each Price
DIMENSIONS: in.
1206	 .126 ± .012	 .064 ± .008	 .024 ± .004
2010	 .206 ± .015	 .104 ± .010	 .029 ± .004
2512	 .256 ± .015	 .128 ± .010	 .029 ± .004
Size L W H
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
Price Each
1001
Ω
Value
MOUSER STOCK NO.
66-LR2010-LF-R150-F	 0.15	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R180-F	 0.18	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R200-F	 0.2	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R220-F	 0.22	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R250-F	 0.25	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R270-F	 0.27	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R300-F	 0.3	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R470-F	 0.47	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LR2010-LF-R500-F	 0.5	 1	 2010	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R010-F	 0.01	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R012-F	 0.012	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R015-F	 0.015	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R020-F	 0.02	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R024-F	 0.024	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LRF2512-LF-R025-F	 0.025	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R027-F	 0.027	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R030-F	 0.03	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R040-F	 0.04	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R050-F	 0.05	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R056-F	 0.056	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R062-F	 0.062	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R068-F	 0.068	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R075-F	 0.075	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R080-F	 0.08	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R100-F	 0.1	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R120-F	 0.12	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R140-F	 0.14	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R150-F	 0.15	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R200-F	 0.2	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R220-F	 0.22	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R250-F	 0.25	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R300-F	 0.3	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R330-F	 0.33	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R400-F	 0.4	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R470-F	 0.47	 2	 2512	 1%
66-LR2512-LF-R500-F	 0.5	 2	 2512	 1%
Watt Case
Size Tol.
500
Reel Qty.